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-Assets of Canadian Companies selling Fire Insurance or Fire Insurance and 
other classes of Insurance, and Assets in Canada of Companies other than 
Canadian transacting such business in Canada, 1933-1937—concluded. 

Items. 

Foreign Companies— 
Real estate 
Loans on real estate 
Stocks, bonds and debentures 
Agents' balances and premiums out­

standing 
Cash on hand and in banks1  

Interest and rents 
Other assets m Canada 

Total assets in Canada 

All Companies— 
Real estate 
Loans on real estate 
Stocks, bonds and. debentures 
Agents' balances and premiums out­

standing 
Cash on hand and in banks1  

Inteiest and rents 
Other assets in Canada 

Total assets in Canada 

1923. 

6,500 
23,278,914 

2,694,384 
5,313,792 

248,108 
67,128 

31,608,827 

6,351,170 
5,881,449 

83,682,221 

9,917,239 
12,577,591 
1,067,980 
2,131,465 

121,609,117 

1924. 

125,000 
25,804,689 

2,890,549 
4,979,501 

251,149 
31,003 

34,081,891 

6,306,026 
6,294,962 

91,757,973 

9,951,759 
13,069,086 
1,100,009 
2,014,031 

130,493,846 

14,500 
26,010,419 

3,011,654 
5,357,230 

258,853 
46,803 

34,699,460 

5,782,051 
6,974,387 

91,983,029 

10,389,363 
13,791,697 
1,147,141 
1,663,996 

131,731,666 

1926. 

14,500 
27,184,299 

2,906,791 
5,190,968 

277,624 
111,747 

35,685,929 

5,983,201 
6,466,135 

96,853,702 

10,779,331 
13,139,434 
1,206,154 
1,659,695 

136,087,652 

1927. 

13,000 
28,785,813 

2,908,472 
5,491,382 

296,850 
77,159 

7,572,676 

6,258,956 
7,113,121 

103,647,384 

11,270,092 
15,082,072 
1,141,471 
2,176,518 

146,689,614 

1OT deposited with Government. 

i.—Liabilities of Canadian Companies selling Fire Insurance or Fire Insurance and 
other classes of Insurance, and Liabilities in Canada of Companies other than 
Canadian transacting such business in Canada, 1923-1927. 

Items. 1923. 1924. 1925. 1926. 1927. 

Canadian Companies— 
Unsettled losses 
Reserve of unearned premiums 
Sundry items 

Total liabilities not including capital 

Excess of assets over liabilities, exclud­
ing capital 

Capital stock paid up 

British Companies— 
Unsettled losses 
Reserve of unearned premiums 
Sundry items 

Total liabilities In Canada 

3,584,601 
11,388,977 
4,020,225 

3,492,830 
11,860,854 
4,302,946 

3,165,733 
11,653,192 
4,452,170 

18,993,804 19,656,630 19,271,095 

19.439,472 
14,852,692 

3,199,093 
17,461,387 
1,391,843 

21,890,282 
15,087,351 

3,189,524 

17,560,930 

1,293,544 

22,813,160 

14,311,871 

2,589,335 

17,858,096 

1,222,290 

5 

3,451,325 

12,669,558 

4,619,584 

3,939,126 

13,699,112 

5,095,002 

20,740,467 22,733,240 

24,851,981 

13,653,915 

2,911,182 

18,955,408 

1,310,328 

28,918,973 

15,003,316 

3,379,385 

19,457,735 

1,495,409 

22,052,323 22,043,998 21,669,721 23,176,918 24,332,529 


