3.—Assets of Canadian Companies selling Fire Insurance or Fire Insurance and other classes of Insurance, and Assets in Canada of Companies other than Canadian transacting such business in Canada, 1923-1927—concluded.

Items.	1923.	1924.	1925.	1926.	1927.
Foreign Companies		-			
Real estate	-		-	-	_
Loans on real estate	6,500	125,000	14,500	14,500	13,000
Stocks, bonds and debentures	23,278,914	25,804,689	26,010,419	27,184,299	28,785,813
Agents' balances and premiums out-		i			
standing	2,694,384	2,890,549	3,011,654	2,906,791	2,908,472
Cash on hand and in banks1	5,313,792	4,979,501	5,357,230	5,190,968	5,491,382
Interest and rents	248, 108	251,149	258,853	277,624	296,850
Other assets in Canada	67,128	31,003	46,803	111,747	77, 159
Total assets in Canada	31,608,827	34,081,891	34,699,469	35,685,929	37,572,676
All Companies—					
Real estate	6,351,170	6,306,026	5,782,051	5,983,201	6,258,956
Loans on real estate	5,881,449	6,294,962	6,974,387	6,466,135	7,113,121
Stocks, bonds and debentures	83,682,221	91,757,973	91,983,029	96,853,702	103,647,384
Agents' balances and premiums out-					
standing	9,917,239	9,951,759	10,389,363	10,779,331	11,270,099
Cash on hand and in tanks1	12,577,591	13,069,086	13,791,697	13,139,434	15,082,073
Intelest and rents	1,067,980	1,100,009	1,147,141	1,206,154	1,141,471
Other assets in Canada,,	2,131,465	2,014,031	1,663,996	1,659,695	
Total assets in Canada	121,609,117	130.493.846	131,731,666	136,087,652	146,689,614

¹Or deposited with Government.

4.—Liabilities of Canadian Companies selling Fire Insurance or Fire Insurance and other classes of Insurance, and Liabilities in Canada of Companies other than Canadian transacting such business in Canada, 1923-1927.

Items.	1923.	1924.	1925.	1928.	1927.
	\$	*	\$	*	
Canadian Companies—	1	Ī	Ī	í	
Unsettled losses	3,584,601	3,492,830	3,165,733	3,451,325	3,939,126
Reserve of unearned premiums	11,388,977	11,860,854	11,653,192	12,669,558	13,699,112
Sundry items	4,020,225	4,302.946	4,452,170	4,619,584	5,095,002
Total liabilities not including capital	18,993,804	19,656,630	19,271,095	20,740,467	22,733,240
Excess of assets over liabilities, exclud-					
ing capital	19,439,472	21,890,282	22,813,160	24,851,981	28,918,973
Capital stock paid up	14,852,692	15,087,351	14,311,871	13,653,915	15,003,316
British Companies—					
Unsettled losses	3,199,093	3,189,524	2,589,335	2,911,182	3,379,385
Reserve of unearned premiums	17,461,387	17,569,930	17,858,096	18,955,408	19,457,735
Sundry items	1,391,843	1,293,544	1,222,290	1,310,328	1,495,409
Total liabilities in Canada	22,452,323	22,043,998	21,669,721	23,176,918	24,332,529